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Wesley van Dalen
Carl Martens
Martijn van Dijk
Sjors van den Broek
Bart Cartigny

Pim van Broekhuizen
Gijs van Male

Peter Schrader
Daan Valstar
Emiel Borger

Ernst Versloot
Jacques van Male
Ben Brinkel

Wim Verkleij

Hans Valstar
Sebas de Leeuw de Bouter
Emma Blaauw
Duncan de Vries
Petra Cinici-Dekker
Sanne te Meij
Denise van Holten
Brigit Verkleij
René Smit

Ron Budding

Kees Beerda

Arjan Knollema
Felice Oosterbroek
Tim van Kempen
Nikki Trapman
Indy van den Berg
Dani van Pelt
Lemay Krullaars
Lieke Hakenkruger
Tess Uyterlinde

26-6-2022

5 km 3Plassenloop

17:49
17:56
18:10
19:06
19:10
19:11
19:37
19:59
20:42
22:29
22:36
22:40
22:41
23:05
23:07
23:13
23:54
24:06
25:00
25:06
25:56
26:00
26:10
28:00
28:36
28:57
29:32
29:39
32:11
37:53
37:54
37:56
46:29
46:29
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Leeftijd

22
17
36
29
31
36
22
50
24
31
47
58
59
59
57
44
22
42
34
37
31
48
61
58
69
66
58
41
34
15
16
15
14
14

Vereniging

ARV llion
ARV llion

RRZ
ARV llion

ARV llion
RRZ
Olympus '70
ARV llion
NSL

RRZ

RRZ

sc Reeuwijk
Olympus '70
Z0VvOocC

ARV llion
ARV llion
ARV llion

ARV llion
SC Reeuwijk
RRZ

RRZ
ARV llion

RRZ

Erasmus




